SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE - 2019

Family	Total Fees Per Term	
1 Student	\$487.00 \$48.70 pw (40weeks)	
2 Students	\$797.00 \$79.70 pw (40weeks)	
3 Students	\$1072.00 \$107.20 pw (40weeks)	
4 Students	\$111200 \$111.20 pw (40weeks)	

Breakup of the School Fee Schedule:

Tuition Per Term	Charges per Family per Term	Charges per Student per Term
1 student - \$335.00	P&F - \$25 per Term	Activity - \$40.00 per child per Term
2 students - \$605.00	Capital Fund - \$60 per Term	
3+ students - \$840.00	IT Charge - \$27.00 per term	

- Payments can be made on receipt of Term Accounts or in advance (eg annual).
- Payments in instalments by Direct Debit (eg weekly, fortnightly, monthly).
- Payments at Lower Office (EFTPOS facilities available).
- Internet Banking BSB 064 786 Account No 518206001. Archdiocesan Development Fund Commonwealth Bank Account (if using this method please show your Surname and School Fee Account Number).
- Other arrangements as made confidentially with the Principal.

Note:

The **P&F Charge** covers membership to the Federation of Parents and Friends Association (Qld). It is also used to purchase resources and make improvements that assist your child's education. The **Capital Fund Charge** is used to purchase major capital items, repay loans used to make capital improvements and to fund major maintenance and refurbishment.

The Activity Charge covers swimming lessons, 2 x Arts Council, local buses and Art and Craft.

Phone: (07) 4661 1872

www.smwarwick.catholic.edu.au

Fax: (07) 4661 4809